
Pos. 

 

SBK-1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

SBK-1000 BT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr. 

161 

772 

271 

2 

173 

180 

850 

156 

86 

272 

817 

228 

477 

968 

67 

565 

65 

471 

78 

270 

138 

83 

312 

30 

489 

612 

256 

790 

Vorname 

Heiko 

Max 

Stefan 

Andreas 

Norman 

Andre 

Tom 

Karsten 

Sascha 

Jochen 

Jochen 

Denis 

Johannes 

Thomas 

Nils 

Roberto 

Florian 

Max 

Eric 

Florian 

Andy 

Ralf 

Jürgen 

Markus 

Torsten 

Falk 

Maik 

Steffen 

Nachname 

Wagner 

Nölte 

Gut 

Wieser 

Blümel 

Pfeil 

Beger 

Köhler 

Bierwisch 

Bauer 

Stahl 

Sanchez 

Buberger 

Kilb 

Bockelmann 

Kunze 

Ziert 

Menzel 

Müller 

Schaefer 

Schulz 

Uhlig 

Scheiba 

Spindler 

Fritzsche 

Schwärzel 

Fütterer 

Ficker 

Bike 

RSV4 

RSV4 

Aprilia RSv4 

RSV4 2019 

S1000RR 

R1 

R1 

S1000RR 2014 

RSV4 

RSV4 

RSV4 

Panigale V4 2023 

ZX10R 

S1000RR 

R1 

S1000RR 

CBR1000RR 

R1 

RSV4 

Panigale 1199 

R1 

R1 

GSXR1000 

ZX10R 

GSXR1000 

R1 

RSV4 

S1000RR 

Klasse 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

SBK-1000 BT 

Beste Zeit. 

1:29.683 

1:29.672 

1:31.716 

1:32.184 

1:32.904 

1:33.298 

1:33.564 

1:34.567 

1:36.292 

1:35.591 

1:36.824 

1:36.875 

1:35.730 

1:35.763 

1:38.483 

1:32.025 

1:32.514 

1:31.878 

1:33.235 

1:33.047 

1:34.747 

1:36.758 

1:38.480 

1:38.036 

1:39.376 

1:40.875 

1:40.907 

1:32.385 

Diff. 

0.394 

27.685 

37.582 

48.488 

51.291 

1:02.672 

1:08.208 

1:30.818 

1:32.202 

1:34.320 

1:35.740 

1:36.121 

1:39.657 

1 Runde 

7.384 

10.362 

18.243 

20.727 

33.954 

1:06.030 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.394 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

146,793 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:29.672 

Beste Geschw. 

148,381 

Beste Runde von 

772 - Max Nölte 
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HPS racing / FRP Oschersleben 

17.-18.07.2023 Oschersleben 

FR-Challenge (Race3 SBK-1000-1) 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:43:01 

Motorsportarena Oschersleben  3,696 km 

18.07.2023 16:40 


